50e Nationale C-spelen, Amsterdam (AAC) 26/27-08-2017.

Jongens Junioren C

100m

36. Jurn Strik
300m

16. Tom Honings
29. Jurn Strik
800m

12. Tom Honings
28. Jurn Strik
1500m Steeple
18. Jesper Gloudemans
Hoogspringen
12. Han Baselier
8. Han Baselier
Verspringen

33. Han Baselier

Meisjes Junioren C

80m

49. Marie van Helmond
800m

45. Pouker van Dijk
300m Horden

27. Pouke van Dijk
Verspringen

52. Marie van Helmond

13.11

40.10
42.27

2.11.30
2.20.29

6.08.27

1.60
1.65

4.71

11.60

2.40.14

53.47

4.00

gualificatie
finale

qualificatie

series

series

qualificatie



